
RASHTRASAT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR
COLLEGE WISE ROLL LIST

     Exam Name : FOURTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION CBS
     College Name : (661) SHRIKRISHNA SHARIRIK SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA,SATPUTE
NAGAR,WARDHA
     Session : SUMMER-2024

SR.No. ROLL
NO. ENROL.NO. TYPE SEX CEN

NO. MED STUDENT NAME MOTHER'S
NAME APPEARING SUBJECTS

1 531680 20204066100007 Regular M 665 E
AABID HUSSAIN
JAN S/O AB AZIZ
JAN

HALEEMA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

2 531681 20204065802263 Regular M 665 H

AAKASH
PANCHAL S/O
PUSHPENDER
KUMAR

BABLI
PANCHAL

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

3 531682 20204066100008 Regular M 665 E

AARIF AHMAD
HAJAM S/O
MOHAMMAD
YOUSUF HAJAM

MUFEEDA
BANOO

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

4 531683 20204066100009 Regular M 665 E
AJAY S/O VIJAY
CHAUDHARY

KIRAN DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

5 531684 20234066100825 Regular M 665 E

ANANT KRIT
SHARMA S/O
HARINANDAN
SHARMA

MANJU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

6 531685 20204066100001 Regular F 665 E
ARTI SHARMA
D/O SUBASH
CHANDER

RANO DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

7 531686 20234066100826 Regular M 665 H
ARVIND RAJ S/O
NARESH
PRASAD

SONA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

8 531687 20234066100827 Regular M 665 H
ASHOK PAREEK
S/O GULAB
CHAND

DEEPMALA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

9 531688 20204066100011 Regular M 665 H ASIF S/O TASIR SHABANA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

10 531689 20234066100828 Regular M 665 H
BAJRANG
HUDDA S/O
JAGDISH HUDDA

RAMETI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

11 531690 20234066101997 Regular M 665 H
BAJRANG LAL
JAKHAR S/O
NARAYANRAM

RUPA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

12 531691 20234066100829 Regular M 665 H
BHANU KUMAR
S/O DEVENDRA
PRASAD SINHA

POONAM
SINHA

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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13 531692 20234066100830 Regular M 665 H

BITTU KUMAR
SINGH S/O
UMESH
CHANDRA
SINGH

MINU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

14 531693 20234066100831 Regular M 665 H
DAYAL GAUR
S/O OMPRAKASH
SHARMA

RAMI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

15 531694 20234066100832 Regular M 665 H
DEEPENDRA
SINGH S/O PREM
SINGH

SAROJ
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

16 531695 20234066101998 Regular M 665 H
DINESH GAHLOT
S/O SHYAM LAL
GAHLOT

LEELA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

17 531696 20234066100833 Regular M 665 H

GAJENDRA
SINGH RATHORE
S/O MAHENDRA
SINGH RATHORE

MADHU
KANWAR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

18 531697 20234066100834 Regular M 665 H
GOVERDHAN
KUMAR S/O
KISHORI RAM

ASHA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

19 531698 20234066100835 Regular M 665 H
GOVERDHAN
RINTOR S/O
KESHURAM

BALI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

20 531699 20234066101999 Regular M 665 H
HARSHUL PATEL
S/O PRAKASH
SINGH PATEL

LEELA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

21 531700 20234066100837 Regular M 665 H
JAGDISH
JAMERIYA S/O
PARSA RAM

SUGNAI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

22 531701 20234066100836 Regular M 665 H
JAGDISH S/O
MANU RAM

PUSHPA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

23 531702 20204065802298 Regular M 665 H
JEET RAI S/O
VIKAS RAI

SONIA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

24 531703 Regular M 665 E

JITENDRA
SHARMA S/O
TRILOK CHAND
SHARMA

SITA SHARMA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

25 531704 20234066102000 Regular M 665 H
JITENDRA SINGH
S/O LAXMAN
SINGH

KAMALA
KANWAR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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26 531705 20234066100809 Regular F 665 H
JYOTI SWAMI
D/O JANARDAN

SAYAR DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

27 531706 20234066100838 Regular M 665 H
KAILASH
CHAHAR S/O
POKAR RAM

PAPU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

28 531707 20234066100839 Regular M 665 H
KAMAL KISHOR
S/O BUDHA RAM

SANTOSH
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

29 531708 20194080800671 Regular M 665 E
KAMAL S/O
DILIP NAYAK

JAYANTI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

30 531709 20234066100840 Regular M 665 H
KRISHAN S/O
RAJENDRA
PRASAD

MUNNI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

31 531710 20234066100841 Regular M 665 E
KUNAL PIYUSH
RAJ S/O
RAJKUMAR

PRIYANKA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

32 531711 20234066100842 Regular M 665 H
LAL CHAND
GARUWA S/O
BHANWAR LAL

BIRJU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

33 531712 20194080800676 Regular M 665 E
LAYER SINGH
S/O CHUNI LAL

LEELAN DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

34 531713 20234066100843 Regular M 665 H
MADAN LAL
SARAN S/O RAM
DAYAL SARAN

RAMESHWARI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

35 531714 20234066100844 Regular M 665 H
MAHBOOB ALI
S/O MUKHTYAR
ALI

HAZARA
BEGAM

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

36 531715 20234066100845 Regular M 665 H
MAHENDRA
HUDDA S/O SAHI
RAM HUDDA

RADHA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

37 531716 20234066100846 Regular M 665 H

MAHENDRA
KATARIYA S/O
TEJA RAM
KATARIYA

BAOURI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

38 531717 20234066100847 Regular M 665 H

MANISH
CHOUDHARY S/O
TEJARAM
CHOUDHARY

SARITA
CHOUDHAR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

39 531718 20234066100848 Regular M 665 H
MANOHAR
SINGH S/O OM
SINGH

DEVA
KANWAR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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40 531719 20234066100849 Regular M 665 H

MD SADIQUE
SIDDIQUE S/O
MD HASEEB
UDDIN

NASRIN
BEGUM

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

41 531720 20204066100017 Regular M 665 H
MOHAN LAL S/O
PANJABU RAM

THAKURI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

42 531721 20204066100018 Regular M 665 E
MOHD NASEER
S/O MOHD
FAROOQ

RASILA BI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

43 531722 20234066101994 Regular F 665 H
MS CHANDRA
KIRAN D/O
SUGNA RAM

PANI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

44 531723 20234066100810 Regular F 665 H

MS NIRMA
BHADU D/O
SHANKAR LAL
BHADU

PARMESHWARI
DEV

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

45 531724 20234066100811 Regular F 665 H

MS SUDHA
KANWAR BHATI
D/O KALU SINGH
BHATI

SAROJ
KANWAR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

46 531725 20234066101995 Regular F 665 H

MS SUMAN
SARAN D/O
RUGHA RAM
SARAN

SUSHAMA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

47 531726 20234066100812 Regular F 665 H

MS. JYOTI
RAJPUROHIT D/O
BULAKI SINGH
RAJPUROHIT

BHANWARI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

48 531727 20234066100813 Regular F 665 H
MS. NIMA JAT
D/O HARI RAM
JAT

SHARDA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

49 531728 20234066100814 Regular F 665 E
MS. SAKSHI
SHARMA D/O
LAXMAN TIWARI

GEETA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

50 531729 20234066100815 Regular F 665 H

MS.MANISHA
HUDDA D/O
LICHHAMAN
RAM

PARMA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

51 531730 20234066100816 Regular F 665 H
MS.MANJU
HUDA D/O
LICHHMAN RAM

PARMA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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52 531731 20234066100817 Regular F 665 H

MS.MOHINI
KHILERI D/O
GULA RAM
KHILERI

GITA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

53 531732 20234066100818 Regular F 665 H
MS.RENUKA D/O
OMPRAKASH
JAT

PARMESHWARI
DEV

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

54 531733 20234066100850 Regular M 665 H
NARAYAN OJHA
S/O GANESH
MAL OJHA

DURGA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

55 531734 20234066100851 Regular M 665 H

NARENDRA
JOSHI S/O
BHANWAR LAL
JOSHI

SANGITA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

56 531735 Regular M 665 H

NARESH
KUMAWAT S/O
RAMLAL
KUMAWAT

GEETA
KUMAWAT

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

57 531736 20204066100020 Regular M 665 E

OWAIS
MAQBOOL
THOKER S/O
MOHD
MAQBOOL
THOKER

HAMEEDA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

58 531737 20234066100852 Regular M 665 H
PRADEEP S/O
NAFE SINGH

JUNI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

59 531738 20234066100853 Regular M 665 H
PREM SUKH S/O
KISHANA RAM

SHANTI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

60 531739 20234066100854 Regular M 665 E
PRINCE YADAV
S/O RAMANAND
YADAV

KUMUD
KANCHAN

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

61 531740 20234066100819 Regular F 665 E
PRIYAM KUMARI
D/O RAMDEO
PRASAD

REKHA RANI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

62 531741 20234066100855 Regular M 665 H

RAJURAM
JAKHAR S/O
DALARAM
JAKHAR

JAMANA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

63 531742 20234066100856 Regular M 665 H
RAKESH KUMAR
S/O JANARDAN
SINGH

SULAINA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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64 531743 20234066100857 Regular M 665 H
RAM CHANDRA
SWAMI S/O
REWANT RAM

INDRA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

65 531744 20194080800628 Regular F 665 H
RINI DO SHAHID
D/O SHAHID

SHAHNAZ
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

66 531745 20204066100026 Regular M 665 E
ROHIT SHARMA
S/O RANJEET

NEELU
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

67 531746 20234066101996 Regular F 665 H

ROOP CHAND
MEGHWAL S/O
DANA RAM
MEGHWAL

MAINA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

68 531747 20204066100028 Regular M 665 E
SAGAR S/O
RAJKUMAR

SHEELA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

69 531748 20234066100820 Regular F 665 H
SATBAMA DEVI
D/O PIYAR
SINGH

GITA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

70 531749 20194080800717 Regular M 665 E

SAYED ISMAIL
HOSSAIN S/O
SAYED HABIBUL
ISLAM

GULSANARA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

71 531750 20234066100858 Regular M 665 H
SHANKAR LAL
S/O MADAN LAL

RAMESHWARI
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

72 531751 20234066100859 Regular M 665 H

SHEKHAR
SUMAN S/O
SHASHI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

BEBI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

73 531752 20234066100860 Regular M 665 H
SHIV KUMAR S/O
BINDA PRASAD
YADAV

LALTI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

74 531753 20234066100861 Regular M 665 H
SHIVAM KUMAR
S/O BALKISHOR
PRASAD YADAV

MANJU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

75 531754 20234066102001 Regular M 665 H
SHIVRAJ BHADU
S/O JAGDISH
PRASAD BHADU

RUKMA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

76 531755 20234066100862 Regular M 665 H
SHREEKRISHAN
S/O MOHAN LAL

TULCHHA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

77 531756 20234066100821 Regular F 665 H
SNEHA
MARANDI D/O
BIJAY MARANDI

LUKHI
MARANDI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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78 531757 2020406600056 Regular M 665 E
SORAB SINGH
S/O SHER SINGH

SHAKUNTALA
DEVI

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

79 531758 20234066102002 Regular M 665 H
SUMIT KUMAR
S/O RAM RATAN
YADAV

ARUNA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

80 531759 20234066100863 Regular M 665 H
SUNIL KUMAR
JYANI S/O MUKH
RAM JYANI

PARMA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

81 531760 20234066102003 Regular M 665 H

SUNIL KUMAR
PARJAPAT S/O
KALU RAM
PARJAPAT

PANI DEVI
PARJA

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

82 531761 20204066100030 Regular M 665 E
SUNIL SHARMA
S/O BISHAN
DASS SHARMA

REKHA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

83 531762 20234066100823 Regular F 665 H
SUNITA KUMARI
D/O RAJESHWAR
SINGH

RINKU DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

84 531763 20204066100031 Regular M 665 H
SURAJ S/O RAM
SINGH

KIRAN
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

85 531764 20194005702317 Regular M 665 E
TAJINDER SINGH
S/O BALDEV
SINGH

SURINDER
KOUR

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

86 531765 20204066100032 Regular M 665 E

UKASH SUBZAR
S/O SUBZAR
AHMAD
HAKEEM

KULSUMA
BANOO

MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

87 531766 20204066100006 Regular F 665 E
UMANG RAINA
D/O SUBASH
RAINA

NISHA RAINA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

88 531767 20204066100033 Regular M 665 E
UTTKARSH
RAINA S/O
SUBASH RAINA

NISHA RAINA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

89 531768 20234066100864 Regular M 665 H

VIBHAT
POTALIYA S/O
ROHITASH
SINGH

SHARDA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

90 531769 20234066100824 Regular F 665 H
VIJAY RATAN
JAKHAR S/O
RAMCHANDRA

BHAWATI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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91 531770 20234066100865 Regular M 665 H

VIKASH KUMAR
KHATIK S/O
KAILASH
CHAND KHATIK

BHURI DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

92 531771 20234066100866 Regular M 665 H

VINIT
UPADHYAY S/O
CHAND RATAN
UPADHYAY

MEENA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

93 531772 20234066100867 Regular M 665 H
VISHAL TIWARI
S/O PUKH RAJ

SHANTI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

94 531773 20204066100036 Regular M 665 E
YASH GUPTA S/O
PRADEEP
KUMAR GUPTA

KAMINI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

95 531774 20234066100868 Regular M 665 E
YOGESH KUMAR
S/O INDER
SINGH

MANJU BALA
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS

96 531775 2021016600798566 Ex-old M 665 H
ABHISHEK
KUMAR S/O ANIL
CHOUDHARY

KAVITA DEVI
MEP, KB, RSPE, SM, TF,
KABA, SS, GS
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